PICTURE WEEK: During picture week, most classes will ONLY take pictures and not practice their routines. Once dancers are finished with their
group and individual photos thay are free to leave.

***Along the right side you will see a list of classes that will still have class as usual! ***

MONDAY PICTURE TIMES - DECEMBER 19th

MONDAY Classes practicing as usual:

3:45 -

4:45 -

5:45-

6:45-

7:15-

The Troop Hip Hop
The Squad Hip Hop
Showstoppers Kick

Shining Stars Lyrical
Sparklers Kick/Jazz/Lyrical

FLARE Firecrackers (Monday)
Sugar Bears (Monday 2-3YO - Sharaia)
Little Stars (Monday 3-5 YO - Harlie)

Starlites Kick/Jazz/Lyrical
Dream Team Hip Hop

SOLO/DUET/TRIO
** Open for extra individual photo you may want taken such as:
Ballet, The Crew, 2-12th age Acro, Parent/Child, Adaptive Etc.

3:45-4:30 - Rising Stars Ballet
4:30-5:15 - Shooting Stars Ballet
5:15-6:00 - Starlites Ballet
6:15-6:45 - Wee/Mini Ballet Barre

TUESDAY PICTURE TIMES - DECEMBER 20th

TUESDAY Classes practicing as usual:

3:45 -

4:45 -

5:45 -

6:45 -

Mon & Tuesday Twinklers Kick/Jazz
Starmakers Hip Hop

Starmakers Jazz/Lyrical
Shining Stars Kick/Jazz
Hunny Bunnies (Thursday 3-5 YO - Dani)

Shooting Stars Jazz/Lyrical/Kick
TNT Firecrackers (Thursday)
Rising Stars Kick/Jazz/Lyrical

Dream Team Jazz/Lyrical
Elite Jazz/Lyrical

Elite Hip Hop

Senior Kix

3:45 - 4:45 Starlites Stretch & Strength

WEDNESDAY PICTURE TIMES - DECEMBER 21st

WEDNESDAY Classes practicing as usual:

3:45-

5:15 -

5:30 -
5:45 -
6:00 -
6:15-

6:30 -

Dynamite Firecrackers (Wednesday)
Twinklers Ballet/Lyrical

ALL K-1st Grade Acro/Tumbling (Wear ALL: black leo/tank and black shorts)

Itty Bitty (Wednesday 2-3 YO - Amanda)

Dancing Darlings (Wednesday 3-5 YO- Lauren)
Broadway Babies (Wednesday 3-5 YO - Amanda)
Sweetie Pies (Wednesday 2-3 YO - Ali)

Cupcake Cuties (Wednesday 3-5 YO- Lauren)

3:45-4:45 - Rising & Shooting Stars Stretch & Strength

4:45-5:30 - 4th-12th Stretch & Strength * Rescheduled at this time
3:45-4:45 - Int Acro

4:45-5:30 - Beg Acro

5:30-6:30 - Adv Acro



