PICTURE WEEK: During picture week, most classes will ONLY take pictures and not practice their routines. Once dancers are finished with their group and individual photos thay are free to leave.

***Along the right side you will see a list of classes that will still have class as usual! ***

WEDNESDAY PICTURE TIMES - DECEMBER 21st

MONDA	MONDAY PICTURE TIMES - DECEMBER 19th MONDAY Classes practicing as usual:		
3:45 -	The Troop Hip Hop	3:45-4:30 - Rising Stars Ballet	
	The Squad Hip Hop	4:30-5:15 - Shooting Stars Ballet	
	Showstoppers Kick	5:15-6:00 - Starlites Ballet	
		6:15-6:45 - Wee/Mini Ballet Barre	
4:45 -	Shining Stars Lyrical		
	Sparklers Kick/Jazz/Lyrical		
5:45-`	FLARE Firecrackers (Monday)		
	Sugar Bears (Monday 2-3YO - Sharaia)		
	Little Stars (Monday 3-5 YO - Harlie)		
6:45-	Starlites Kick/Jazz/Lyrical		
	Dream Team Hip Hop		
7:15 -	SOLO/DUET/TRIO		
	** Open for extra individual photo you may want taken such as:		
	Ballet, The Crew, 2-12th age Acro, Parent/Child, Adaptive Etc.		

TUESD	AY PICTURE TIMES - DECEMBER 20th	TUESDAY Classes practicing as usual:
3:45 -	Mon & Tuesday Twinklers Kick/Jazz	3:45 - 4:45 Starlites Stretch & Strength
	Starmakers Hip Hop	
4:45 -	Starmakers Jazz/Lyrical	
	Shining Stars Kick/Jazz	
	Hunny Bunnies (Thursday 3-5 YO - Dani)	
5:45 -	Shooting Stars Jazz/Lyrical/Kick	
	TNT Firecrackers (Thursday)	
	Rising Stars Kick/Jazz/Lyrical	
6:45 -	Dream Team Jazz/Lyrical	
	Elite Jazz/Lyrical	
	Elite Hip Hop	
	Senior Kix	

1		
3:45-		3:45-4:45 - Rising & Shooting Stars Stretch & Strength
		4:45-5:30 - 4th-12th Stretch & Strength * Rescheduled at this time
		3:45-4:45 - Int Acro
5:15 -	Dynamite Firecrackers (Wednesday)	4:45-5:30 - Beg Acro
	Twinklers Ballet/Lyrical	5:30-6:30 - Adv Acro
5:30 -	ALL K-1st Grade Acro/Tumbling (Wear ALL: black leo/tank and black s	shorts)
5:45 -	Itty Bitty (Wednesday 2-3 YO - Amanda)	
6:00 -	Dancing Darlings (Wednesday 3-5 YO- Lauren)	
6:15-	Broadway Babies (Wednesday 3-5 YO - Amanda)	
	Sweetie Pies (Wednesday 2-3 YO - Ali)	
6:30 -	Cupcake Cuties (Wednesday 3-5 YO- Lauren)	

WEDNESDAY Classes practicing as usual: